TELETYPE CORPORATION
Skokie, Illinois, U,.S5.A.

37 ANSWER BACK (YAB)

PARTS
FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE
1 Feed Mechanism and Off-Normal Switch 2
2  Base and Cover 3
MNumerical Index 4

© 1946 by Teletype Corporation.
All rights reserved.
Printed in U.5.A.

SECTION 574-325-800TC
lssue 1, December, 1947

Page 1



SECTION 574-325-8007C "

L]

@

D29
y

o/
& - @158859

20 —& E,

®
o]

@1516307"

]
~--(1 mallm'm“- ﬁ:;jm
UG s -, ® 308416~

I
| =
@ 3598 / ©@-.. 72w | D 308423— / TR @ 156450
@9 / ey @079
T L 219
- e I
967 g ,f@ﬁ%f’w
@a2912—— 110743 A
& =7 @/ﬁlzm
12501 <2, - TR —@151630
D B m‘-—-‘mlmm
@ 182644 N () Part of 311758 Magnet Amembly
@ 151424 ,ﬂ% 182537 m'E-DHI'? I|Ih'ﬁ'.hq-"all 1745 @ Part of 311740 Switch Bracket .li-ﬂ-'l"'.'llr'

FIGURE 1.

Page 2

@ Part of 308418 Cable Assembly

FEED MECHAMISM AND OFF-MORMAL SWITCH



IS5 1, SECTIONM 574-325-800TC

)

D e

@
\:

@D Part of 311759 Contact Block Asembly é‘—— 151631

FIGURE 2. BASE AND COVER



SECTIOM 574-325-800TC

MUMERICAL INDEX
Part Description ond Part Deseription ond Part Description and
Mumber Page Mumber MNumber Poge MNumber Mumber Page Mumber
290M  Coil, Magnet 2 151630 Screw, 640 x 1/4 Hex 2 308401  Brocket 2, 3
2191 Washer, Leck 2, 3 151631  Screw, 6-40 x 5/16 Hex 3 J08402  Brocket 2
AS9E  Mut, &-40 Hex 2 151632 Screw, 6-40 x 3/8 Hex 2, 3 308403  Plate 2
I597  Mut, 4-40 Hex 2 151637  Screw, 4-40 x 1/4 Fil 2 308404  Core, Magnret 2
340 Wosher, Lock 2 _ 151722 Screw, 6-40 x 3716 Hex 3 . 08405  Bail, Feed 2
3645  Washer, Lock 3 151737 Screw, 4-40 x 11/64 Hex 2 308406  Armature w/Did 2
7002  Washer, Flat 2, 3 154598  Wick, Felt 2 308407  Contact, Wire 3
8330  Washer, Flat 3 156450  Screw, 2-58 x 1/2 Fil 2 308416  Ring, "O" 2
£2681  Spring 3 156632  Screw, &40 x 13/32 Hex 3 J08418  Coble Assembly 2
55088 Spring 2 156656  Jumper, 2-3/4" Black 3 308419  Brocket, Switch 2
76099  Washer, Flat 2 156768  Screw, B-32 x 9/32 Hex 3 308420  Brocket, Spring 2
P6422  Speing 3 158859  Post, Spring 2 308421  Spring 2
81731 Spring 2 180823  Block, Contact 3 J0B423  Guide 2
B2474  Terminal 3 180824 Contact, Common 3 J1033%  Actuater, Switch 2
B6772  Screw, &6-40 Eccentiric 180826  Lever, Datent 3 3NS5 Plare, Nut 2
Shoulder 2 180828  Powl, Feed 2 311758  Mognet Assembly 2
87638  Screw, 2-56 x 3732 Rd 2 18082%  Screw, 4-40 Shoulder 2 31759 Block Assembly, Contect 3
90789  Washer, Flat 3 180842  Spacer, . 050" Thie 3 311760  Bracket Assembly, Switch 2
PO7?1 Washer, Lock 2 180854 Broce 3 ANTEl Screw, Eecentric 2
MEFI Wick, Felt 2 181653 Diode 2 ANN7EZ Sleeve 9764 1D x 11716 Lg
7116 Washer, Lock 3 182537  Terminal, Tab Type 2 Insulating 2
107398 Terminal 3 182644  Terminal, Receptocle Type 2 311763 Mount, Vibration 2
10B19%  Wick, Felt 2 184149  Drum, Answer Back 3 311764  Plate, Mounting 3
110742  Washer, Lock 2 192271  Plate, Nut 3 31755 Diede 2
119743 Grommet, Rubber 3 195723 Plate, ldentification 2 311767 Switeh 2
125011  Washer, Flat 2 197025  Stap 3 311748  Retainer, Spring 2
1518426  Terminal 2 304587  Plate, Clamp 3 31772 Spring 3
08400  Cover 3 312912 Connector, 15 Pt Plug Type 2
Poge 4

4 Poges



